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Union County Public School
2023-2024 School Calendar

August 1 (Tuesday) -~ Administrative Day (1) -~ No Students

August 2 - (Wednesday) - Inservice Day (1) - No Students

August 3 (Thursday) - Professional Development Day (1) - No Students
August 4 (Friday) - Inservice Day (2) - No Students

August 7 (Monday) - First Day of School

August 9 (Wednesday) - Adn

Day (2) -~ No Students

September 4 (Monday) - Labor Day - Holiday for Students and Teachers

September 18 (Monday) - Inservice Day (3) No Students

October 9-13 (Monday-Friday) - Fall Break for Students and Teachers

October 20 (Friday) - Report Card 1

November 7 (Tuesday) - Election Day - Inservice Day (4) - No Students

November 22-24 (Wednesday-Friday) - Thanksgiving Break

December 18 (Monday) - Last Day before Christmas Break - % Day for Students and Teachers
December 19 (Tuesday) - January 1 (Monday) - Winter Break

January 2 (Tuesday) - Administrative Day (3] - No Students

January 5 (Friday) - Report Card 2

January 15 (Monday) - Martin Luther King Day - Holiday for Students and Teachers
February 19 (Monday) - Presidents Day - Holiday for Students and Teachers

March 11-15 (Monday-Friday) - Spring Break

March 22 (Friday) - Report Card 3

March 29 (Friday) - Good Friday - Inservice Day (2) - No Students

April 8 (Monday) - Professional Development Day (3) - No Students

May 22 (Wednesday) -~ Last full Day for Students

May 23 (Thursday) - Last % day for Students

May 23 (Thursday) - Report Card 4

May 24 (Friday) -~ Administrative Day (4) - No Students

*Two weeks in April/May will be reserved for state testing dependent on dates given by the TN Dept.
of Education. All 2+4-9® grader students are required to attend face-to-face testing to maintain
enrollment eligibility. Participation in state testing is mandated (not optional) by the TN Dept. of
Education.



